
v = vegetarian; vg = vegan; gf = gluten free; n=nuts;       limited availability
20% gratuity for 5+ guests. Please inform your server of any allergies. 

This is the other side of India,
the forgotten side of India.

SNACKS

Rajasthan
Rajasthani Khargosh

Lasooni Palak

Delhi
Chapli Kebab

Afghani Chicken
Gurda Kapoora

Achaari Lamb Ribs

Kashmir
Kashmiri Gosht Chaamp

Uttar Pradesh
Nalli Briyani
Rara Gosht

Lamb Shoulder Musallam
Paneer Nawabi Korma

Bihar
Champaran Meat

Punjab

Himachal Pradesh

Baingan Bharta
Paneer Tikka

Amritsari Fish Fry
Gobhi Angaara

Maharashtra
Kolambi ani Kekda Bhaath

Pahaadi Jhinga

Goa
Butter Pepper Garlic Crab

Madhya Pradesh
Bhopali Murgh Rezala

Uttarakhand
Dahi Wali Bhindi



v = vegetarian; vg = vegan; gf = gluten free; n=nuts;       limited availability
20% gratuity for 5+ guests. Please inform your server of any allergies. 

Dal Panchmel (v, gf) | 13

Ghee Bhat (Basmati Rice) (v, gf) | 5 

Aged Basmati Rice (vg, gf) | 4

Paratha (v) | 4 

Pao (v) (2pcs) | 4

Chapati (v) (2 pcs) | 4

DAL BHAAT ROTI / SIDES
दाल-भात-रोटी

Nalli Biryani | 75
slow braised lamb shank, basmati rice

Kolambi ani Kekda Bhaath (gf) | 42
tiger prawn, crab, basmati rice

CHAWAL / RICE
चावल

Paneer Tikka (2pcs) (v, gf) | 21
housemade paneer, ajwain, yogurt

Gobhi Angaara (v, gf) | 18
roasted cauliflower, smoked yogurt, garlic

Afghani Chicken (gf) | 31
whole young chicken, cream, yogurt

Kashmiri Gosht Chaamp (gf) | 22
lamb loin, garam masala, ghee

Achaari Lamb Ribs (gf) | 24
grilled lamb ribs, fennel seeds, dry mango

Pahaadi Jhinga (1pc) (gf) | 23
tiger prawns, cilantro, mint, flavored 

‘Amul’ butter

Butter Pepper Garlic Crab (gf) | 42
crab, amul butter, garlic,

crushed black pepper

SIGDI / GRILL
सिगड़ी 

Lasooni Palak (v, gf) | 17
spinach, garlic, cumin seeds

Baingan Bharta (v, gf) | 17
grilled eggplant, onion, green chili

Amritsari Fish Fry (gf) | 21
cod, chickpea flour, ajwain

Gurda Kapoora | 23
goat kidney & testicles, tomato, pao

Chapli Kebab | 27
beef short rib, coriander,

bone marrow butter

NASHTA / SNACKS
नाश्ता

Paneer Nawabi Korma (v, gf, n) | 36
housemade paneer, fried onions, mint

Dahi Waali Bhindi (v, gf) | 34
okra, yogurt, Rajasthani red chili

Bhopali Murgh Rezala (gf, n) | 38
boneless desi chicken, cilantro, coriander powder

Champaran Meat | 49
mutton, whole garlic, red chili

Rara Gosht (gf) | 42
goat meat and mince, yogurt, onions, garam masala

HANDI / POTS
हांडी

SHIKAR / HUNTING MEAL

Rajasthani Khargosh | 225
whole rabbit, yogurt, clove, sides

Lamb Shoulder Musallam (gf) | 195
lamb shoulder, saffron, cashews, aged basmati rice

pre-orders 48 hours in advance only 
feeds 3-4 guests

only one order per day


